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You are strongly encouraged to discuss your potential research project with one of the
scientific experts at the CNBC. If you are unsure who to contact, please send a short
description of your research objective to cnbc@cnl.ca (mailto:cnbc@cnl.ca), and the CNBC
will contact you to match you to the appropriate expert.

Researchers

e Levente Balogh (http://cins.ca/people/balogh/)
e Chad Boyer (mailto:chad.boyer@cnl.ca)
e Helmut Fritzsche (http://cins.ca/people/fritzsche/)

e Harry Ha (mailto:hungharry.ha@cnl.ca)
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e Michael Gharghouri (mailto:michael.gharghouri@cnl.ca)

e Ron Rogge (http://cins.ca/people/rogge/)

e Zin Tun (http://www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/eng/people/tun_zin_9348.html)

e Mark Vigder (http://www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/eng/people/vigder_mark_4312.html)

e Zahra Yamani (http://cins.ca/people/yamani/)
Post-docs

e Julien Lang (mailto:julien.lang@cnl.ca)
Technicians and Technologists

e Stephen Alexander (mailto:stephen.alexander@cnl.ca)

e Lee Cusick (mailto:martin-lee.cusick@cnl.ca)

e David Dean (http://www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/eng/people/dean_david_5280.html)
e Carl Neggers (mailto:carl.neggers@cnl.ca)

e Raymond Sammon (mailto:raymond.sammon@cnl.ca)

e Derrick West (http://www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/eng/people/west_derrick_9910.html)
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